
Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 change

cycle

process

solid

continue

thousand

liquid

which

evaporate

surface



Name:

Write a short story using all the
spelling words from the list below:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

change, cycle, process, solid, continue,

thousand, liquid, surface, which, evaporate

Psalm 148:8
fire and hail, snow and mist,

    stormy wind fulfilling his word!



Name:

Score:

Spelling Test
1
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8

79

10

Psalm 148:8
 fire and hail, snow

and mist,

    stormy wind

fulfilling his word!


